

California Legislative Jewish Caucus

L.A. County Supervisor Zev Yaroslavsky (Ret.) Janice Kamenir-Reznik

JWW Co-Founder

Congressman **Brad Sherman**

L.A. City Controller Laura Chick (Ret.)

Los Angeles City **Attorney Mike Feuer**

Democrats for Israel Los Angeles

Leaders in Our Community Support **Jesse Gabriel for State Assembly**



Paid for by Jesse Gabriel for Assembly 2018 16161 Ventura Blvd., Suite 220 Encino, CA 91436



f) /JesseforAssembly ☑ @JesseForASM45

JesseForAssembly.com



Jesse Gabriel for State Assembly: Committed to the Jewish Community

Jesse Gabriel is a constitutional rights attorney with a long record of standing up for our community.

- As an attorney, Jesse has represented Holocaust survivors, Dreamers, and victims of domestic abuse, and helped to fight against BDS.
- As an advisor in the U.S. Senate, Jesse worked to advance the U.S.-Israel relationship and pass tough sanctions on Iran.
- As a Jewish Federation Board Member, Jesse helped to secure state funding for security grants for Jewish institutions.

On April 3rd, vote Jesse Gabriel for State Assembly For more information on how to vote, visit www.JesseForAssembly.com/vote